
Celkové hodnocení

Pořad
í

St. č.
Katego

rie
Jméno rodina Spolek Body

1 21 4 Baldrych Jiří Baldrychova so 485
2 22 4 Reimann Josef ml. Reimannova h 420
3 17 4 Reimannová Hela Reimannova ž 375
4 19 4 Reimann Josef Reimannova h 365
5 18 4 Reimannová Tereza Reimannova ž 345
6 15 4 Tér Josef Térova sp 340
7 16 4 Térová Helena Térova sp 340
8 5 4 Geislerová Petra Geislerova sp 330
9 23 4 Škrdlová Pavlína Reimannova h 325

10 10 4 Kolísko Michal Alvarez-Kolisko pov 320
11 1 3 Ištoková Lenka Ištokova sp 315
12 6 4 Geisler Josef Geislerova sp 315
13 3 2 Alvarez Josef Alvarez-Kolisko pov 310
14 11 3 Thér Tomáš Thérova h 310
15 12 2 Thér Michal Thérova h 305
16 8 4 Ištoková Helena Ištokova sp 300
17 20 4 Baldrychová Soňa Baldrychova ž 295
18 9 4 Alvarezová Lenka Alvarez-Kolisko pov 290
19 13 4 Heinzel Jiří Heinzelova sp 285
20 14 4 Podstatová Jana Podstatova sp 285
21 4 3 Geisler Matěj Geislerova sp 250
22 7 4 Ištok Miloš Ištokova sp 250
23 2 3 Jansová Dominika Ištokova sp 210
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Suchodolský pětiboj 2011

Hodnocení rodin

Hodnocení spolků

Počet Průměr
Baldrychova 2 390
Reimannova 5 366
Térova 2 340
Thérova 2 308
Alvarez-Kolisko 3 307
Geislerova 3 298
Podstatova 1 285
Heinzelova 1 285
Ištokova 4 269

Celkový součet 23 320

Spolek Počet Průměr
Sokol 1 485
Hasiči 5 345
Ženy 3 338
povaleči 3 307
Spona 11 293
Celkem 23 320
 



Kategorie 0 -6 roků

Pořadí St. č. Kategorie Jméno rodina Spolek Body

Pořadí St. č. Kategorie Jméno rodina Spolek Body
1 15 2 Ištoková Lenka Ištokova sp 505
2 18 2 Alvarez Josef Ištokova sp 405

Pořadí St. č. Kategorie Jméno rodina Spolek Body
1 1 3 Ištoková Lenka Ištokova sp 315
2 11 3 Thér Tomáš Thérova h 310
3 4 3 Geisler Matěj Geislerova sp 250
4 2 3 Jansová Dominika Ištokova sp 210

Pořadí St. č. Kategorie Jméno rodina Spolek Body
1 21 4 Baldrych Jiří Baldrychova so 485
2 22 4 Reimann Josef ml. Reimannova h 420
3 17 4 Reimannová Hela Reimannova ž 375
4 19 4 Reimann Josef Reimannova h 365
5 18 4 Reimannová Tereza Reimannova ž 345
6 15 4 Tér Josef Térova sp 340
7 16 4 Térová Helena Térova sp 340
8 5 4 Geislerová Petra Geislerova sp 330
9 23 4 Škrdlová Pavlína Reimannova h 325
10 10 4 Kolísko Michal Alvarez-Kolisk pov 320
11 6 4 Geisler Josef Geislerova sp 315
12 8 4 Ištoková Helena Ištokova sp 300
13 20 4 Baldrychová Soňa Baldrychova ž 295
14 9 4 Alvarezová Lenka Alvarez-Kolisk pov 290
15 13 4 Heinzel Jiří Heinzelova sp 285
16 14 4 Podstatová Jana Podstatova sp 285
17 7 4 Ištok Miloš Ištokova sp 250
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školní -10 let

10-15 let

Dospělí


